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CIRCUITO INTERESCOLAR 2016-2017

Olivar de la Hinojosa, 24 de Mayo de 2017

Il PRUEBA PUNTUABLE

Clasificacién individual

Universidad
Francisco de Vitoria
UFV Madrid

RECORRIDO LARGO HOYOS 10-18

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia

1 CM41631697
2 CMAB8044656
3 CM04636323
4 CM61752168
5 CM15698988
CM41619775
CM00673534
CM18756314
CM05635397
CM04623217
11 CM22671190
CM18798364
13 CMO07775699
CM00801199
CM11672451
CM07692221
CM61633696
CM06742788
CMO02766375
CM18636631
CMO01674432
CM41673991
CM22671175
CM11760634
CM18129164
CMA8742843
CM61698488
28 CM05639503
CM41693932
30 CM02672858
31 CM05698677
CMO01674680
CMO07063829
CMO07674885
35 CM01675766
CM61692746
CM22168783
CM01741711
39 CM61639651
CM18675280
41 CM22168782
CMC8461339
CM01630044
44 CM61801411
CM22797650
CM18063845
47 CM04777820
CM22794649
CM18815461
CM14789855
51 CM11797354
52 CM01676009
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Nombre

PEDRO RABADAN ARBUNIES

Pablo Erefio

ALEJANDRO AGUILERA MARTIN
JUAN CALLEJO

JUAN SAGI-VELA ORTIZ
ALEJANDRO RABADAN ARBUNIES
GIMENEZ-GUERVOS LINDEZ, FERNANDO
JULIA MUTTONI

JORGE ESPINOSA GOMEZ-LIMON
GONZALO CHAVES VEGA DE SEOANE
PABLO DOMENECH BASARRATE
DAVID SANCHEZ ALONSO

KELLY JIMENEZ

JAIME GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ
JAIME COMUNION IGLESIAS
RODRIGO MUELAS DIAZ

XAVI MARTINEZ MORA

CARLOS JIMENEZ JIMENEZ

JAVIER CALLES ROMAN
GUILLERMO CANIZARES GARCIA
CLARA SARASOLA YSASI Y SASMENDE
VICTOR MANUEL GRANDE MEDINA
JAIME TEJEIDOR BASARRATE
INIGO RIVERO ALCORTA

PAULA MARTIN SAMPEDRO

FABIO CARRASCO MERZA
IGNACIO GARCIA SANCHEZ
SORAYA DE JUAN HERNANDEZ
Alberto Abarrategui Cordero
JORGE MONTERO LOPEZ

JAIME DE TORRES PEREZ-ENCISO
JAVIER SILVELA LAPETRA

PABLO GONZALEZ ASCASO

IRENE ACHAERANDIO SANCHEZ-MARIN
LUIS ALVAREZ DE LAS ASTURIAS B.
MARIA DE LA FUENTE

Miguel Cortina Gémez

LUCAS RIESTRA LAFITA

UNAI DE LA FUENTE

PALOMA GONZALEZ VALDELOMAR
Pablo Cortina Gomez

ALVARO SAMPEDRO WINKELS
BORJA LANTERO SARASOLA
PAULA MARTINEZ MORA

Candela Zaldivar Garcia
ALEJANDRA CUELLAR GAGO
PEDRO GALLEGOS MARSAL

VEGA GONZALEZ

JAVIER COBIELLA LADO

JAVIER FLOREZ PEREZ

MANUEL BLANCO SATRUTEGUI
GONZALO STEIN MIRO

Hex NVH
2,2
53 4,2
-2,8
2,1
10,5 9,7
78 72
7 66
4,8 4,6
3,1
1,9
12,3 11,2
5,3
10 9,4
11,5 10,8
99 97
8,3
79 77
7,3
52 53
4,7
10,4 10
11| 10,6
10,9 10,5
10,2 10
8,8 8,6
7,1 72
4,1
10,6 10,4
11,4 11,2
4,2
13
11
99 10
8 81
14,9
11,2 11,3
95 9,6
10,5 10,6
93 94
99 10
12,9 13
8,4 85
6,4 6,5
13,9 14
13,6 13,7
11,7 11,8
14,6 14,7
11,1 11,2
11,5 11,6
11,6 11,7
14,5 14,6
12,7 12,8

Sex Cat Hpu Total
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20
19
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Pos Licencia

1 CMA8044656
2 CM41631697
CM15698988
CM22671190

5 CM41619775
CMO07775699
CM00801199

8 CM00673534
CM01674432
CM41673991
CM22671175

12 CM18756314
CM61633696
CM11672451
CM11760634
CM18129164
CM05639503
CM41693932

19 CM61752168
CM05635397
CM18798364
CM06742788
CM07692221
24 CM04636323
CM18636631
CM01674680
CM05698677
CM01675766
29 CM04623217
CM61698488
CM02766375
CMA8742843
CM07063829
34 CM07674885
CM22168783
CM01741711
CM61692746
CM22168782
39 CMO02672858
40 CM61639651
CM18675280
CM61801411
CM22797650
44 CM18063845
CMO04777820
CM11797354
47 CM01630044
CMC8461339
CM22794649
50 CM18815461
CM14789855
52 CM01676009

Nombre

Pablo Erefio

PEDRO RABADAN ARBUNIES

JUAN SAGI-VELA ORTIZ

PABLO DOMENECH BASARRATE
ALEJANDRO RABADAN ARBUNIES
KELLY JIMENEZ

JAIME GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ
GIMENEZ-GUERVOS LINDEZ, FERNANDO
CLARA SARASOLA YSASI Y SASMENDE
VICTOR MANUEL GRANDE MEDINA
JAIME TEJEIDOR BASARRATE

JULIA MUTTONI

XAVI MARTINEZ MORA

JAIME COMUNION IGLESIAS
INIGO RIVERO ALCORTA

PAULA MARTIN SAMPEDRO
SORAYA DE JUAN HERNANDEZ
Alberto Abarrategui Cordero

JUAN CALLEJO

JORGE ESPINOSA GOMEZ-LIMON
DAVID SANCHEZ ALONSO

CARLOS JIMENEZ JIMENEZ
RODRIGO MUELAS DIAZ
ALEJANDRO AGUILERA MARTIN
GUILLERMO CARNIZARES GARCIA
JAVIER SILVELA LAPETRA

JAIME DE TORRES PEREZ-ENCISO
LUIS ALVAREZ DE LAS ASTURIAS B.
GONZALO CHAVES VEGA DE SEOANE
IGNACIO GARCIA SANCHEZ

JAVIER CALLES ROMAN

FABIO CARRASCO MERZA

PABLO GONZALEZ ASCASO

IRENE ACHAERANDIO SANCHEZ-MARIN
Miguel Cortina Gomez

LUCAS RIESTRA LAFITA

MARIA DE LA FUENTE

Pablo Cortina Gémez

JORGE MONTERO LOPEZ

UNAI DE LA FUENTE

PALOMA GONZALEZ VALDELOMAR
PAULA MARTINEZ MORA

Candela Zaldivar Garcia
ALEJANDRA CUELLAR GAGO
PEDRO GALLEGOS MARSAL
MANUEL BLANCO SATRUTEGUI
BORJA LANTERO SARASOLA
ALVARO SAMPEDRO WINKELS
VEGA GONZALEZ

JAVIER COBIELLA LADO

JAVIER FLOREZ PEREZ

GONZALO STEIN MIRO

53
2,2
10,5
12,3
7,8
10
11,5
7
10,4
11
10,9
4,8
7,9
9,9
10,2
8,8
10,6
11,4
2,1
3,1
53
7,3
8,3
-2,8
4,7
11
13
14,9
1,9
4,1
5,2
7,1
9,9

9,5
10,5
11,2
12,9

4,2

9,3

9,9
13,9
13,6
11,7
14,6
14,5

6,4

8,4
11,1
11,5
11,6
12,7

4,2

9,7
11,2
7,2
9,4
10,8
6,6
10
10,6
10,5
4,6
7,7
9,7
10
8,6
10,4
11,2

5,3
7,2
10
8,1
9,6
10,6
11,3
13

9,4
10
14

13,7
11,8
14,7
14,6

6,5

8,5
11,2
11,6
11,7
12,8
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Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
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